DATE DAY
10/12 SAT
10/19 SAT
10/26 SAT

11/16 SAT
12/06 FRI
12/21 SAT
01/18 SAT

02/15 SAT
Ginkgo Tree

03/08 SAT
03/15 SAT
04/19 SAT
04/23 WED
05/03 SAT
05/04 SUN
05/10 SAT
05/16 FRI
05/16 FRI
05/17 SAT

05/17 SAT

Calendar of Events 2013-2014

The Historical Society of Forest Park

PO Box 311 Forest Park, IL 60130

708-232-3747 forestparkhistory1975@gmail.com

TIME

1:00 PM  Annual Membership Meeting

8:00 AM

2:00/7:00 PM

8:00 AM

6:00-9:00 PM  Madison St. Holiday Walk

8:00 AM Historical Society Board Meeting

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:30-7:30
1 PM/3PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00-2:00

EVENT

Historical Society Board Meeting
Des Plaines River Anthology

Historical Society Board Meeting

Historical Society Board Meeting

Board Retreat

St. Patrick’s Day Parade
Historical Society Board Meeting
Historical Society Board Meeting
Membership Meeting
Mother/Daughter Tea
Historical FP Tour
Madison St. Walking Tour
Senior Week Presentation
VIP Exhibit Kick-off

Historical Society Board Meeting

Historical Exhibit

CONTACT

Augie Aleksy
Augie Aleksy
Augie Aleksy

Bob Cox
Diane Grah
Bob Cox
Bob Cox

Diane Grah

Diane Grah
Bob Cox
Bob Cox

Bob Cox

PLACE
Village Hall
St. Peter’s
Park District

St. Peter’s
Centuries and Sleuths
St. Peter’s
St. Peter’s

Under the

Madison St.
St. Peter’s
St. Peter’s

Park Dist.

Diane Grah Under the Ginkgo Tree B&B

John Rice  Community Center

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Bob Cox

Diane Grah

Village Hall
FP Natl Bank
First United
St. Peter’s

First United



05/17
05/24
05/24

05/26

05/31
06/01
06/07
06/14
06/14
06/21
06/21
06/21
06/28

06/28

07/05
07/12
07/12
07/13
07/19
07/19
07/19
07/26
07/26

07/27

SAT

SAT

SAT

MON

SAT

SUN

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

First United
First United

Concordia Cemetery

First United
Community Center

First United

First United
Village Hall

St. Peter’s

First United

First United

First United

Concordia Cemetery

First United
First United
Village Hall
Community Center
St. Peter’s

First United
First United
First United

Concordia Cemetery

11:00 AM Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour Diane Grah
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
11:00 AM Cemetery Tour Diane Grah
TBD  Memorial Day Celebration with American Legion Diane Grah American Legion
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
1:00 PM  Historical FP Tour John Rice
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
11:00 AM Madison St. Walking Tour Diane Grah
8:00 AM Historical Society Board Meeting Bob Cox
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
11:00 AM Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour Diane Grah
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
11:00 AM Cemetery Tour Diane Grah
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
11:00 AM Madison St. Walking Tour Diane Grah
1:00 PM Historic FP Tour John Rice
8:00 AM Historical Society Board Meeting Bob Cox
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
11:00 AM Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour Diane Grah
10:00-2:00 Historical Exhibit Diane Grah
11:00 AM Cemetery Tour Diane Grah
1:00- No Glove Softball Tourn. Display Diane Grah

Park District



08/02

08/03
08/09

08/09
08/16
08/16
08/16
08/23
08/23
08/30
08/30
09/06

09/07

09/13
09/13
09/13
09/20
09/20
09/20
09/27
09/27
TBD

TBD

TBD

SAT

SUN
SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

10:00-2:00

1:00 PM
10:00-2:00

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00-2:00

11:00 AM

10:00-2:00

11:00 AM

10:00-2:00

2:00 PM

10:00-2:00

1:00-4:00 PM

10:00-2:00

11:00 AM

TBD

8:00 AM

10:00-2:00

11:00 AM

10:00-2:00

11:00 AM

Gypsy Program at Forest Home

Historical Exhibit

Historic FP Tour
Historical Exhibit

Madison St. Walking Tour

Historical Society Board Meeting

Historical Exhibit

Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour

Historical Exhibit

Cemetery Tour

Historical Exhibit

Labor History Presentation

Historical Exhibit

2" Annual Dining Along Madison St. Tour Diane Grah

Historical Exhibit

Madison St. Walking Tour

Rib Fest

Historical Society Board Meeting

Historical Exhibit

Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour

Historical Exhibit

Cemetery Tour

Madison St. Trivia Crawl

West End Restaurant Crawl

Diane Grah

John Rice
Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Bob Cox

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Bob Cox

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

Diane Grah

First United

Community Center

First United

Village Hall

St. Peter’s

First United

First United

First United

Concordia Cemetery

First United
First United
First United

Centuries & Sleuths

First United
Village Hall
The Grove

St. Peter’s

First United
First United
First United

Concordia Cemetery

Forest Home Cemetery



ocT
ocT
TBD
Nov. 2014

12/05

Historical Society Annual Meeting Bob Cox

DesPlaines River Anthology 2 Augie Aleksy  Park Dist.
Lobstein House Event Diane Grah/John Rice 905 Elgin Ave.
WWI Event with Catherine Atwood Augie Aleksy Centuries & Sleuths

Madison St. Holiday Walk Augie Aleksy Centuries & Sleuths



