## Calendar of Events 2013-2014

## The Historical Society of Forest Park

PO Box 311 Forest Park, IL 60130

## 708-232-3747 <u>forestparkhistory1975@gmail.com</u>

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	CONTACT	PLACE
10/12	SAT	1:00 PM Ann	ual Membership Meeting	Augie Aleksy	Village Hall
10/19	SAT	8:00 AM Hist	orical Society Board Meeting	Augie Aleksy	St. Peter's
10/26	SAT	2:00/7:00 PM	Des Plaines River Anthology	Augie Aleksy	Park District
11/16	SAT	8:00 AM His	torical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
12/06	FRI	6:00-9:00 PM	Madison St. Holiday Walk	Diane Grah	Centuries and Sleuths
12/21	SAT	8:00 AM Histo	orical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
01/18	SAT	8:00 AM	Historical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
02/15 Ginkgo		8:00 AM	Board Retreat	Diane Grah	Under the
03/08	SAT	10:00 AM	St. Patrick's Day Parade	Diane Grah	Madison St.
03/15	SAT	8:00 AM	Historical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
04/19	SAT	8:00 AM	Historical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
04/23	WED	6:30-7:30	Membership Meeting	Bob Cox	Park Dist.
05/03	SAT	1 PM/3PM	Mother/Daughter Tea Diane	Grah Under the O	Ginkgo Tree B&B
05/04	SUN	1:00 PM	Historical FP Tour	John Rice Cor	mmunity Center
05/10	SAT	11:00 AM	Madison St. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	Village Hall
05/16	FRI	2:00 PM	Senior Week Presentation	Diane Grah	FP Natl Bank
05/16	FRI	7:00 PM	VIP Exhibit Kick-off	Diane Grah	First United
05/17	SAT	8:00 AM	Historical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
05/17	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United

05/17	SAT	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	First United
05/24	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
05/24	SAT	11:00 AM	Cemetery Tour	Diane Grah	Concordia Cemetery
05/26	MON	TBD Memoria	al Day Celebration with American Le	egion Diane Gra	ah American Legion
05/31	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
06/01	SUN	1:00 PM Histo	orical FP Tour	John Rice	Community Center
06/07	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
06/14	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
06/14	SAT	11:00 AM Mad	dison St. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	Village Hall
06/21	SAT	8:00 AM Histo	orical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
06/21	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
06/21	SAT	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	First United
06/28	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
06/28	SAT	11:00 AM	Cemetery Tour	Diane Grah	Concordia Cemetery
07/05	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
07/12	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
07/12	SAT	11:00 AM Ma	dison St. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	Village Hall
07/13	SUN	1:00 PM	Historic FP Tour	John Rice	Community Center
07/19	SAT	8:00 AM	Historical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
07/19	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
07/19	SAT	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	First United
07/26	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
07/26	SAT	11:00 AM	Cemetery Tour	Diane Grah	Concordia Cemetery
07/27	SUN	1:00- No Glo	ve Softball Tourn. Display	Diane Grah	Park District

08/02	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
08/03 08/09	SUN SAT	1:00 PM 10:00-2:00	Historic FP Tour Historical Exhibit	John Rice Diane Grah	Community Center First United
08/09	SAT	11:00 AM	Madison St. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	Village Hall
08/16	SAT	8:00 AM	Historical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
08/16	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
08/16	SAT	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	First United
08/23	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
08/23	SAT	11:00 AM	Cemetery Tour	Diane Grah C	oncordia Cemetery
08/30	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
08/30	SAT	2:00 PM	Labor History Presentation	Diane Grah	First United
09/06	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
09/07	SUN	1:00-4:00 PM	2 <sup>nd</sup> Annual Dining Along Madison St. T	our Diane Grah	Centuries & Sleuths
09/13	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
09/13	SAT	11:00 AM	Madison St. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	Village Hall
09/13	SAT	TBD	Rib Fest	Diane Grah	The Grove
09/20	SAT	8:00 AM	Historical Society Board Meeting	Bob Cox	St. Peter's
09/20	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
09/20	SAT	11:00 AM	Roosevelt Rd. Walking Tour	Diane Grah	First United
09/27	SAT	10:00-2:00	Historical Exhibit	Diane Grah	First United
09/27	SAT	11:00 AM	Cemetery Tour	Diane Grah	Concordia Cemetery
TBD			Madison St. Trivia Crawl	Diane Grah	
TBD			West End Restaurant Crawl	Diane Grah	
TBD		Gypsy	Program at Forest Home Dian	e Grah Forest	Home Cemetery

OCT	Historical Society Annual	Meeting Bob Cox	
ОСТ	DesPlaines River Anthology 2	Augie Aleksy Park Dist.	
TBD	Lobstein House Event	Diane Grah/John Rice 905 Elgin Ave.	
Nov. 2014	WWI Event with Catherine Atwood	Augie Aleksy Centuries & Sleuths	

Augie Aleksy

Centuries & Sleuths

Madison St. Holiday Walk

12/05